
Firma Name Vorname Strasse

Allegra Passugger Mineralquellen AG Hartmann Tuomas Hauptstrasse 1

Allegra Passugger Mineralquellen AG Carpentieri Roberto Hauptstrasse 2

auviso audio visual solutions ag Elmiger Martin Spinnereistrasse 5

auviso audio visual solutions ag Burkhardt Philipp Spinnereistrasse 6

auviso audio visual solutions ag Bieri Lukas Spinnereistrasse 7

B + N Service AG Gantenbein Susan

Baur au Lac Vins Rabl Erwin Talstrasse 1

Baur au Lac Vins Levente Vetek Talstrasse 2

Bertschi Bäckerei zum Brotkorb AG Brantner Markus Talacherstrasse 20

Brauerei Schützengarten AG Burger Severin St. Jakok-Strasse 37

Caffè Carlito, Fratelli Schillig SA Mariotta Massimiliano Via Rongia 14

Cafina AG Kaffeemaschinen Furrer Sascha Untere Brühlstrasse 13

Charles Hofer SA Lutz Patric Route des Monnaires 19

Chopfab Boxer AG Schneider Toni Industriestrasse 40

ECOLAB EUROPE GMBH Novakovic Marija Kägenstrasse 10

Emmi Schweiz AG Okle Roman Landenbergstrasse 1

Feldschlösschen Getränke AG Visca Antonio Theophil-Ronigerstrasse

Fresh Drink AG Schiess Bruno Bruggacherstrasse 24

G. Bianchi AG Bianchi Dario Allmendweg 6

Gastroimpuls - Hunkeler Gastro AG Hunkeler Mario Grimselweg 5

Gschwend AG Gastro-Bau Brönnimann Hans Talackerstrasse 52 / Postfach

Heineken Switzerland AG Lorenzetti Silvio Obergrundstrasse 110

Hilcona AG Rose Oliver Bendererstrasse 21

Hilcona AG Maeder Marco Bendererstrasse 22

HOGALOG AG Jungi Valentin Archstrasse 7

Jeune Primeuer AG Jungen Eric Silbernstrasse 10

Jeune Primeuer AG Wyss Martin Silbernstrasse 11

KADI AG Freyenmuth Andri Thunstettenstrasse 27

Krucker Partner AG Christow Ivo Sonnmatthof 1

Laurent-Perrier Suisse Haller Katharina Chemin de la Vuarpillière 35

Laurent-Perrier Suisse Tortorelli Antonio Chemin de la Vuarpillière 36

MARINELLO+CO AG Marinello Tiziano Aargauerstrasse 1a

MARINELLO+CO AG Schoenberg Joerg Aargauerstrasse 1a

MEIKO Loher Urs Industriestrasse 9

Metsä Tissue GmbH Meier Daniel Dorngasse 36 

Morelli Getränke Drovandi Denis Schulstrasse 60

Pacovis AG Demuth Kevin Grabenmattenstrasse 19

Pernod Ricard Swiss SA Urwyler Nils Richtiarkade 16

Pistor AG Bigler Severin Hasenmoosstrasse 31

Rudolf Bindella Weinbau-Weinhandel AGLienert David Hönggerstrasse 115

SAVIVA Coste Dominik Industriestrasse 1

Smith & Smith Ltd. Hochstrasse Tobias Grubenstrasse 27

Smith & Smith Ltd. Lichtenstein Markus Grubenstrasse 28

Terravigna AG Steffen Raphael Drosselweg 4

Traitafina AG Item Patrick Niederlenzer Kirchweg 12

Vassalli Service AG, La Cimbali Schneider Marc Schaffhauserstrasse 134

Vintra SA  ·  Vinothek Brancaia Teufen Charly Seefeldstrasse 299

wallee Group AG Krüsi Sascha Neuwiesenstrasse 15

Weita AG Bacher Michael Nordring 2



YourBarMate AG Geiser Julian Limmatstrasse 34

Zweifel Weine und Getränke AG Fini Enrico Hölzliwisenstrasse 12



PLZ Ort Tel.nr Email

7062 Passugg Tuomas.hartmann@passugger.ch

7063 Passugg  079 255 33 66 roberto.carpentieri@passugger.ch

6020 Emmenbrücke/Luzern martin.elmiger@auviso.ch

6021 Emmenbrücke/Luzern Philipp.Burkhardt@auviso.ch

6022 Emmenbrücke/Luzern413492405 lukas.bieri@auviso.ch

s.gantenbein@bn-service.ch

8001 Zürich +41 79 420 16 18 familie.rabl@icloud.com

8002 Zürich levente.vetek@balv.ch

8302 Kloten 0763845725 markus.brantner@bertschi-baeckerei.ch

9004 St. Gallen severin.burger@schuetzengarten.ch

6616 Losone 079 742 5664 mm@caffecarlito.ch

4800 Zofingen 079 647 80 58 sfurrer@cafina.ch

1660 Château-d’Oex +41796692983 pl@charleshofer.ch

8404 Winterthur toni.schneider@chopfabboxer.ch

4153 Reinach +41 79 593 93 41 marija.novakovic@ecolab.com

6002 Luzern roman.okle@emmi.com

4310 Rheinfelden +41 79 267 53 61 antonio.visca@fgg.ch

8117 Fällanden +41 78 860 36 81 bruno.schiess@freshdrink.ch

5621 Zufikon Dario.Bianchi@bianchi.ch

6002 Luzern +41 76 395 44 68 m.hunkeler@gastroimpuls.ch

3604 Thun hans.broennimann@gastrobau.ch

6005 Luzern +41 79 631 91 92 silvio.lorenzetti@heineken.com

9494 Schaan 0798514792 oliver.rose@hilcona.com

9495 Schaan marco.maeder@hilcona.com

8400 Winterthur 0798760530 valentin.jungi@hogalog.ch

8953 Dietikon eric.jungen@jeuneprimeur.ch

8954 Dietikon martin.wyss@jeuneprimeur.ch

4901 Langenthal +41 79 794 97 01 andri.freyenmuth@kadi.ch

6023 Rothenburg +41 79 810 20 27 ivo.christow@krucker.swiss

1260 Nyon Katharina.haller@laurent-perrier.ch

1261 Nyon antonio.tortorelli@laurent-perrier.ch

8048 Zürich tiziano@marinello.ch

8049 Zürich joerg.schoenberg@marinello.ch

8117 Fällanden ul@meiko-suisse.ch

8967 Widen daniel.meier@metsagroup.com

8952 Schlieren 0792553366 Denis.Drovandi@morelli-getraenke.ch

5608 Stetten kevin.demuth@pacovis.ch

8304 Wallisellen nils.urwyler@pernod-ricard.com

6023 Rothenburg +41 79 963 21 31 severin.bigler@pistor.ch

8037 Zürich +41 79 511 36 59 david.lienert@bindella.ch

5505 Brunegg +4179 605 5069 Dominik.coste@saviva.ch

8045 Zürich hochstrasser@smithandsmith.ch

8046 Zürich 792159911 lichtenstein@smithandsmith.ch

3427 Utzenstorf r.steffen@terravigna.ch

5600 Lenzburg +41763439559 patrick.item@traitafina.ch

8152 Glattbrugg +41 79 902 35 28 m.schneider@vassalliag.ch

8008 Zürich +41 79 233 75 34 c.teufen@vinothek-brancaia.ch

8400 Winterthur sascha.kruesi@wallee.com

4147 Aesch 079 155 60 03 mbacher@weita.ch
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8005 Zürich +41762453394 julian@yourbarmate.com

8604 Volketswil 0796900897 enrico.fini@zweifel1898.ch


